
 

 

Bihar Medical Services & Infrastructure Corporation 

Limited, Patna 
A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking 

                         4
th

 Floor, BSBCCL Building, Hospital Road, Shastri Nagar, Patna 

                          Phone:-+91 612 2219634, Fax:- +91 612 2219634 

 

NOTICE INVITING RETENDER  
 (Through E-Procurement Mode Only)  

N.I.T No.-BMSICL/Infra/06/2021 Date:-  12/05/2021 
(Through E-Procurement Mode Only) 

 

The Tenders under Two Bid Systems (Technical and Financial) are invited through                         

e-procurement mode for “Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of Bed Lift from reputed 

experienced registered and authorized supplier/manufacturer of lifts for Centre of Excellence at NMCH 

Patna 
 

 
Group 

No. 
Name of Building 

Estimated 
cost 

(In Rs. Lakh) 

Earnest 
Money 
(In Rs.) 

Cost of Bid 
Document 

(In Rs.) 

Bid 
Processing 
fee (in Rs.) 

Completion 
Time 

1. 
SITC of 1 No. Bed Lift for Govt. Ayurvedic 
college & Hospital Patna along with minor 
Civil & Electrical work  

As per quoted 
rate 

55,000/- 5,000/- 

 

 
1,180/- 

 

 
2  Months 

 

2. Tender Schedule  
 

 

Sl. No. Activity Date 

1. Period of Sale of Tender Document (Download) 03.06.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs. on www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

2. Last Date and time for receipt (upload) of Tender  04.06.2021 up to 15:00 hrs. on website 
(www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 

3. Date of Pre-bid meeting 19.05.2021 at 11:00 A.M. in the office of BMSICL, Patna. 

4. Date/Time for submission of Original/Hard Copy of Cost of BOQ & 
EMD. 

07.06.2021 up to 15.00 hrs. in the office of BMSICL.  

5. Date/Time and Place for Opening of Technical Bid.  07.06.2021  at 15.30 on (www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 

6. Opening of Financial Bid To be informed later 

 

3. The qualification criteria, Detailed Technical Specifications, Scope of Work, Earnest Money Deposit and 

other conditions can be seen in the Tender Document downloaded from the website of 

www.eproc.bihar.gov.in.  

4. Corrigendum/Addendum if any, will be published on the website of  www.eproc.bihar.gov.in. 

5. Any clarification regarding the above work can be had from the office of the undersigned. For clarification 

regarding the e-Tendering process, e-Procurement help desk may be contacted.  

6. Managing Director, BMSICL reserves the right to reject any or all the applications without assigning any 

reason.                                                                  

                                                                                                        

 

                                                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                        Chief  General Manager 

BMSICL, Patna 


